
2019 Palo Alto Track Field Schedule

Date Day Meet Location

Thursday, February 21, 2019 Scrimmage Palo Alto @ St. Francis Saint Francis HS

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 SCVAL Dual Palo Alto @ Lynbrook Lynbrook HS

Thursday, March 7, 2019 SCVAL Dual Palo Alto @ Mountain View Mountain View Hs

Saturday, March 9, 2019 Invite K-Bell Invitational Los Gatos HS

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 SCVAL Dual Los Altos @ Palo Alto Home

Saturday, March 16, 2019 Saturday Saint Francis Invitational Saint Francis HS

Saturday, March 16, 2019 Invite Dublin Distance Festival Dublin HS

Saturday, March 23, 2019 Invite Serra Top 7 Meet Serra HS

Tuesday, March 26, 2019 SCVAL Dual Palo Alto @ Los Gatos Los Gatos HS

Friday, March 29, 2019 Invite Stanford Invitational * Stanford University

Saturday, March 30, 2019 Invite Stanford Invitational * Stanford University

Monday, April 1, 2019

Friday, April 5, 2019 Invite Arcadia Invitational * Arcadia, Ca

Saturday, April 6, 2019 Invite Arcadia Invitational * Arcadia, Ca

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 SCVAL Dual Milpitas @ Palo Alto Home

Saturday, April 13, 2019 Invite CCS Top 8 Classic Los Gatos HS

Tuesday, April 16, 2019 SCVAL Dual Gunn @ Palo Alto Home

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 LEAGUE DeAnza League TRIALS Los Altos HS

Thursday, April 25, 2019 LEAGUE DeAnza League FINALS Los Altos HS

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 WBAL WBAL FINALS PALY

Friday, May 3, 2019 LEAGUE SCVAL Championships Los Gatos HS

Saturday, May 11, 2019 CCS CCS TRIALS TBD

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 * TEAM BANQUET @ The Universiy Club

Friday, May 17, 2019 CCS CCS FINALS TBD

Friday, May 24, 2019 STATE CIF State TRIALS Buchannan HS, Clovis, Ca

Saturday, May 25, 2019 STATE CIF State FINALS Buchannan HS, Clovis, Ca

MON-FRI SPRING BREAK - Practice Schedule TBA


